MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions

Run Date:  Tuesday July 31, 2012

Quarter Ending:  3/31/2012

COUNTY

BIG HORN
BLAINE
CARBON
CARTER
CHOUTEAU
CUSTER
DAWSON
FALLON
FERGUS
GARFIELD
GLACIER
GOLDEN VALLEY
HILL

LIBERTY
MCCONE
MUSSELSHELL
PETROLEUM
PHILLIPS
PONDERA
POWDER RIVER
PRAIRIE
RICHLAND
ROOSEVELT
ROSEBUD
SHERIDAN
STILLWATER
SWEET GRASS
TETON

TOOLE
VALLEY
WIBAUX
YELLOWSTONE

TOTALS:

DISTRIBUTION
7,032.49
18,066.79
14,608.18
926.07
1,123.78
19.09
21,903.65
183,487.84
36.11
42991
17,406.73
137.74
7,009.66
7,816.61
164.55
5,964.22
895.05
14,568.20
4,449.01
13,378.22
2,075.56
428,616.21
97,964.85
10,139.95
46,606.99
198.03
37.77
2,146.02
17,277.18
6,138.33
10,795.38
325.33

941,745.50
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions

Run Date:  Tuesday July 31, 2012

Quarter Ending:  3/31/2012
COUNTY ENTITY AMOUNT
BIG HORN County Government 2,344.16
Hardin city 4,178.13
Lodge Grass town 510.20
7,032.49
BLAINE County Government 6,022.26
Chinook city 7,205.16
Harlem city 4,839.37
18,066.79
CARBON County Government 4,869.39
Bearcreek town 195.02
Bridger town 1,747.80
Fromberg town 1,081.26
Joliet town 1,468.84
Red Lodge city 5,245.87
14,608.18
CARTER County Government 308.69
Ekalaka town 617.38
926.07
CHOUTEAU County Government 374.59
Big Sandy town 192.86
Fort Benton city 472.15
Geraldine town 84.18
1,123.78
CUSTER County Government 6.36
Ismay town 0.03
Miles City city 12.70
19.09
DAWSON County Government 7,301.22
Glendive city 14,096.83
Richey town 505.60
21,903.65
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday July 31, 2012
Quarter Ending:  3/31/2012

FALLON

FERGUS

GARFIELD

GLACIER

GOLDEN VALLEY

HILL

LIBERTY

MCCONE

County Government
Baker city
Plevna town

County Government
Denton town

Grass Range town
Lewistown city
Moore town
Winifred town

County Government

Jordan town

County Government
Browning town
Cut Bank city

County Government
Lavina town
Ryegate town

County Government
Havre city

Hingham town

County Government
Chester town

County Government
Circle town

61,162.61
111,911.84
10,413.39

183,487.84

12.04
0.92
0.40

21.30
0.70
0.75

36.11

143.30
286.61

429.91

5,802.24
3,034.79
8,569.70

17,406.73

4591
39.75
52.08

137.74

2,336.55
4,614.62
58.49

7,009.66

2,605.54
5,211.07

7,816.61

54.85
109.70
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions

Run Date:  Tuesday July 31, 2012
Quarter Ending:  3/31/2012

MUSSELSHELL

PETROLEUM

PHILLIPS

PONDERA

POWDER RIVER

PRAIRIE

RICHLAND

ROOSEVELT

County Government
Melstone town
Roundup city

County Government
Winnett town

County Government
Dodson town

Malta city

Saco town

County Government
Conrad city
Valier town

County Government
Broadus town

County Government
Terry town

County Government
Fairview town
Sidney city

County Government
Poplar city
Bainville town
Brockton town

164.55

1,988.07
202.61
3,773.54

5,964.22

298.35
596.70

895.05

4,856.07
519.54
8,367.18
825.41

14,568.20

1,483.00
2,475.69
490.32

4,449.01

4,459.41
8,918.81

13,378.22

691.85
1,383.71

2,075.56

142,872.07
39,798.55
245,945.59

428,616.21

32,654.95
11,037.14
2,834.23
3,474.66
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday July 31, 2012
Quarter Ending:  3/31/2012

Culbertson town 9,729.04

Froid town 2,520.83

Wolf Point city 35,714.00

97,964.85

ROSEBUD County Government 3,379.98
Colstrip city 3,750.08

Forsyth city 3,009.89

10,139.95

SHERIDAN County Government 15,535.66
Medicine Lake town 3,215.75

Outlook town 671.74

Plentywood city 24,782.74

Westby town 2,401.10

46,606.99

STILLWATER County Government 66.01
Columbus town 132.02

198.03

SWEET GRASS County Government 12.59
Big Timber city 25.18

37.717

TETON County Government 715.34
Choteau city 889.68

Dutton town 166.95

Fairfield town 374.05

2,146.02

TOOLE County Government 5,759.06
Kevin town 454.24

Shelby city 9,957.79

Sunburst town 1,106.09

17,277.18

VALLEY County Government 2,046.11
Fort Peck town 247.15
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday July 31, 2012
Quarter Ending:  3/31/2012

Glasgow city
Nashua town
Opheim town

WIBAUX County Government
Wibaux town

YELLOWSTONE County Government
Billings city
Broadview town
Laurel city

TOTALS:

3,447.31
307.61
90.15

6,138.33

3,598.46
7,196.92

10,795.38

108.44
203.40
0.37
13.12

325.33

941,745.50
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